
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Kamparama Lunch Bunch Schedule 
Summer 2017 

 
 

Week #1: June 19-23 
Got Science?  

• Monday, June 19: Pizza and fruit 
• Thursday, June 22: Sandwiches, sun chips and fruit 

 
 
Week #2: June 26-30 
Got Science? 

• Monday, June 26: Pasta and veggies 
• Thursday, June 29: Taco bar and fruit 

 
 
Week #3: July 5-7 (3 day week) 
Discovering the World Thru a Child's Eye  

• Wednesday, July 5: Pizza and fruit 
• Thursday, July 6: Pasta and veggies  

 
 
Week #4: July 10-14 
Discovering the World Thru a Child's Eye  

• Monday, July 10: Burritos, beans, and veggies 
• Thursday, July 13: Chicken nuggets and mac n cheese 

 
 
Week #5: July 17-21 
Land of Stories 

• Monday, July 17: Potstickers, rice, and oranges 
• Thursday, July 20: Sandwiches, sun chips, and fruit 

 
 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Week #6: July 24-28 
Land of Stories 

• Monday, July 24: Pizza and fruit 
• Thursday, July 27: Taco bar and veggies 

 
 
Week #7: July 31-August 4 
Wonderful World of Disney 

• Monday, July 31: Pasta, veggies, and garlic bread 
• Thursday, August 3: Burritos, rice, and veggies 

 
 
Week #8: August 7-11 
Wonderful World of Disney 

• Monday, August 7: Chicken nuggets, mac & cheese, and fruit 
• Thursday, August 10: Taco bar and veggies 

 
 
Week #9: August 14-18 
Carnival 

• Monday, August 14: Potstickers, rice, and oranges 
• Thursday, August 17: Pizza and fruit (Carnival Day) 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 


